

ಅಂಥ್ರ್ ವರ್ಷ आन्ध्र प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH

5. No. 38 5, 70 plat 2. 4. 200 9. 11. 50/-Sold to St. 820 an 20 20 cm 88 The sales To Company of the sales and the sa

(iv)

18 K 520 60 0/4

Hanasapuram,

ANNEXURE - I

AFFIDAVIT TO BE FURNISHED BY CANDIDATE ALONG WITH NOMINATION PAPER

Before the Returning Officer

For election to-Assembly Constituency from Allagadda Constituency 253.

I, BHUMA SHOBHA RANI wife of BHUMA VENKATA NAGI REDDY aged 39 years, resident of 8-1-65, T.B.Road, Allagadda candidate at the above election, do here by solemnly affirm and state on oath as under.

(1) The following case (s) is / is pending against me in which cognizance has been taken by the Court: -No case is pending

Section of the Act and description of the Offence for which cognizance taken:

The Court which has taken cognizance : (ii) (iii)

Case No: Date of order of the Court taking Cognizance :

Details of Appeal (s) / application (s) for revision, etc., if any, filed against above

Order taking cognizance:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

(2) That I give herein below the details of the assets (immovable, movable, bank balance, tee.) spouse, my dependents and myself*

H No 2-2-9 Shows streets Great

Appunish by the sort of A P



आन्य प्रदेश, ANDHRA PRADESH BUSE SOLE WESTER OF ON BUR WOLLD TO SOLE WINGS

F 115220

ELANABATU JAM

A. DETAILS OF MOVABLE ASSETS

(Assets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be given)

S. No	Description	Self	Spouse (n)	Dependent -1 Name(a)	Dependent -2 Name(s)	Dependent t-3 etc Name(s)
(1)	Cash	Rs.3,00,300/-	Rs.6,40,700/-	NII	Nii	Nil
ii	Deposits in Banks, Financial Institutions and Non-Banking Financial companies	Nil	Nil	Nii	Nii	NII
111.	Bonds, Debentures and Shares in Companies	NII	NII	Nil	Nii	NII
iv.	Other financial instruments, NSS, Postal Savings, LIC Policies, etc.	LIC R6.24,60,000	- NI	ES-4,300004-	UC Ru.4,00000F	LIC Rs:5,00,000/-

B. Shille New.



BOING STEE MERT ANDHRA PRADESH mitted 1 1 200 ne 0

sichoma Cholina Bani Na Vericata Nagi Reddy Allagodda mon Cely

252123 William Stamp Ver AGGAGGAGG

Y	Motor Vehicles (details of make, ste)	AP O9 BQ 9508 Innova 2.5G	(Montero GLS BS III)	[]	Thomas	20.2
vi	Jewellery (give) details of weight and value)	250 Crans Rs.3,75,000/-	50 Grams Gold Rs.75,000/-	150 Ocers Rs.2,25,0007	150 Gigns Rs 2,25,000	20 Graess Rs.30,000
VII	Other assets, such as values of claims / into ests	Nii	Farniture Value Rs.2,00,000/-	NO	Nii	Nii

Note: Value of Bonds / Shares / Debentures as per the latest market value in Stock Exchange in respect of fisted companies and as per books in the case of non-listed comparges should be given,

THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY.

*dependent here means a person substantially dependents on the income of the candidate

B. NEELAKAN ES!

H. No. 2-2-9 Showkarpets Street

Appointed by the Gour of A.P.



आंध्र प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH

5 No. 177 dates 2 . 4: 2007 Re 10/-

lar whom Or le

ild to Sil Bhooma Sholsha Rani waventata Na gifeddy Allogodo

[Note: Properties in joint ownership indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to

KQ 2	cated) e	LOWER LAW MANAGES				
SNO	Description	Self	Spouse (s)	Depende nt - 1 Name(s)	Depende nt - 2 Name(s)	Depende nt - 3 etc Name(s)
	Agricultural Land Location(s) – Survey Numbers (s) – extent (Total measurement) – Current Market Value	Kottapli W village Domipadu Mandal Kumool Dist Pattidhar Pass Book No.827 extent Ac 20.90 Cents Value Rs.15,00,000F. Allagadda Vill& mandal Kumool dist Pattidar Pass Book No.313 Ac 1.57 Cents Value Rs.2,00,000/-	Alleganda (U. Tage) 6 Florida) No record 6 Florida) No record 61 2 52 576 540 62 0.52 376 540 62 0.52 376 573 766 0.68 270 573 766 0.68 270 573 766 0.68 270 5.73 766 0.68 270 5.73 766 0.68	Nii	Nil	Nil
2	Non - Agricultural Land- Eocation (s) - Survey number (s) - Estent (Total measurement) - Current market Value	Manchinevula Village Rajendra nagar mandal R R Dist S.No. 190 & 192 Extent 500 Sq. Yards Value Rs. 10,00,000/-	Manchirevula Villege Rajendra nagar mandel R R Dist S.No. 190. 192/A 192/ B Extent 500 Sq.Yands Value Rs. 10,00,000/-	NII	Nil	Nil

KANTESWARAM MA. S.L. B. Sullila

H 44 220



आंध्र प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH Onto 2 4 2007 He 10

Bhoma Chotha Rani wa ventata Nagikeddy Allogathe m

m-1				Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Own	A PERSONAL PROPERTY.	22
	Buildings (commercial and residential) – Location (s) Survey / door number (s) Extent (Total measurement)- Current market value	Bluma Cine Complex Ward T P Area Trupes Extent 938.44 Sq.ylirds Half Share Value Rs 50.00.0004 B B R Complex Allagadds Vill & mandal of Kurnool dist Extent 14 Cents Value Rs 20.00.0004 Bhavani Picture Palace Allagadds vill & Mandal Kurnool dist 1/4 Share Value Rs 5.00.0004	Bhuma Cine Complex 4th Ward T P Area Tirupati Extent 938,44 Sq.yards, Half Share Value Rs.50,00,000/-	Nil	Nii	Nii
	Houses / ap etments, etc. Location (s) - Survey / door mainter (x) - Extent (Total measurement) - Current market value.	Banja Hills Hyderbad MCH No 8-2-293/82/C/32-8 Extent 11,314 Sq.yards. Half Share Value. Rs.2,00,00,000/-	Barja Hills Hyderabad MCH No 8-2-293/82/C/32-8 Extent 11,314 Sq yords Half Share Value: Rs 2,00.00.000/-2 Paritani Towers Mushinabad Hyderabad Plot No 506 Excent 1,225 Sq Feet Value Rs 10,00,000/- 3. Paritani Towers Mushirabad Hyderabad Plot No 504 Extent 1,553 Sq Feets Value Rs 12,00,000/-	Madapur VIII Serilingampali I Mandal R R Diet S. Ner 70 house No 1/98/4/7//6 Extent 1,025 Sq. Yards, Value Rs.30,00,000/	Madapur VIII. Serlingampall I Mandal R R Dist Servey No 70, House No 1-08/8/H/4 Extent 1,025 Sq Yards. Value Rs 30,0 0,000/-	NII

4 47 777

Bidulla Ni.



अव्वाद्धां आंध्र प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH

14AA 252126

No. 179 date 2 4 200 9 no 10/c

1 to Sti Rhooma. Rhaliba Rani Wa Venicota Nagi Reddy Allagadda dis neongrano

> I give herein below the details of my liabilities / overdue to public financial institutions and Government dues:-

[Note: - Please give separate details for each item]

S. No	Description	Name & Address of Bank / Financial Institution (s) / Department(s)	Amount outstanding as on
		1.Uco Bank Shelter Loan in the name of Mrs. Shobba Nagi Reddy.	1.Rs.12.50 Lakhs
(e)	(i) Loans from Banks	Uco Bank Loan in the name of Mrs. Shobha Nagi Reddy .	2. Rs.10 lakhs
(0)	(I) Louis from Galiks	Uco bank Shelter Loan in the Joint name of B V Nagi Reddy & Shobha Nagi Reddy.	3. Rs.50 Lakhs
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	4.Andhra Bank Allagadda Vehicle Lone	4. Rs.6,85,000/-
(b)	(ii) Loans from financial institutions	NII	Nil
d,	(iii) Government dues	/ Nil	Nii

NOTARY S. NEELAKANTESWARAM

H Vo 3 2.0

B. Salokai.



ভ০্চ্ত্রটা आंध्र प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH

10 10 Stillhoomer Chatha Rand We Vencula Nog Reddy allogodda out

Q.	J(iii).	Government dues	Nil Nil	MLAGNOD.
i	(a)	Dues to departments dealing with Govt. accommodation	Nil	Nit
	(b)	Dues to departments dealing with supply of water	Nil	Nil
	0	Dues to departments dealing with supply of electricity	NII	NII
	(d)	Dues to departments dealing with telephones	Nil	Nil
	(e)	Other dues, if any	Nil	Nil
S. no		Description	Name & Adress of Bank / Financial Instutions (s)/ department(s)	Amount Out standing as on
В	(1)	Income Tax including surtharge [Also indicate the assessment year up to which Income Tax Return failed, Give also Permanent Account Number (PAN)]	The return of the Income tax is paid upto year 2008-09. PAN No: ABFPB5725R	NU - NU

NOTARY B. NEELAKANTESWARAM

B. Sullelle.

14AA, 252127

11 Mar 2 2.9



40 (82 only 2 4 2009 Fe DE Showna Showha Rans Wollenkata Nagi Reddy Allogadda AGADDA. Wenith Tax | Also indicate the assessment year up to which NII Nil lealth Tax return filed] es Tax [Only in case of Nii (前) Nil propriety business

My Educational qualifications are as under:-

Property Tax

(GIVE DETAILS OF SCHOOL AND UNIVERSITY EDUCATION) (Namelof School / University and the year in which the course was completed should also be given)

M P Elementary School Allagdda. Z.P.High School (Girls) Allagadda Sri Righavendra Jr. College

1980-85

Nil

1th Class to 5th Class 6th Class to 10

14AM/252129

Nil

1985-87 Intermediate

H No: 2-2-9

Showkarpeta Stree ALLAHALLE D. - 493

appointed by the Govi of A R



अव्यक्षित्रवित्र आंत्र प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH

183 2.4. 19 10%

Bhooma Showna Rani Walewicala Nagi Keddy Allogodda

als

VERIFICATION

1, the deponent above named, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief; no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed there from.

Verified at Allagadda this the 2nd April day of 2009

B. Sulu Vis

14AM 252130

ADDAGEDOA



NOTARY HA

Showkerpeta Street, ALLAUATION 518 543.

WI NO BY THE REGISTER



ಅಂ|ಧ್ರಜ್ಞೆವೆ है आन्ध्र प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH

845. Dated 2:4. 200 9. 1. 50/ विरिध्य छाउरि अ क स्था की की की कि कि की Ww

F 115217 STAMP VILLER. MARASAPURAM.

ANNEXURE IX-C (CHAPTER V, PARA - 7.2)

FROM 26 (SEE RULE 4A)

Affidavit to be furnished by the candidate before the Returning Officer for election to the Legislative Assembly constituency (name of the House) from Allagadda Constituency 253 (Name of the constituency)

AFFIDAVIT

I BHUMA SHOBHA RANI wife of BHUMA VENKATA NAGI REDDY aged about 39 years, resident of Allagadda Candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm / state on oath as under:-

1. I am not accused of any offence (s) punishable with imprisonment for two years or more in a pending case(s) in which a charge(s) has / have been framed by the court (s) of competent jurisdiction.

If the deponent is accused of any such offence (s) he shall furnish the following information.

Case / First information reports No. /No s

Not applicable

(ii)

H No. 3-2-9

pointed by the sort of A.P.



old to Sri Share S	m-286 6 main	500 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000
(iii) Section (s) of the concerned Act (s) and short description of the offence (s) for which the candidate has been charged (vi) Which framed the charge (s) (vi) Date (s) on which the charge (s) (vi) Whether all or any of the proceeding (s) have been stayed by any court (s) of competent jurisdiction 2. I have not been convicted of an offence (s) [other than any offences) referred to in sub-section (1) or sub-section (2), or covered in sub-section (3), of section 8 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (43 of 1951] and sentenced to imprisonment for one year or more. If the deponent is convicted and punished as afore said, he shall furnish the following information: (i) Case /First information reports No /No s Applicable (ii) Count (s) which punished (iii) Police station (s) (iv) Section (s) of the Concerned Act (s) short description of the offence (s) for which the candidate has been charged (v) Date (s) on which the sentence(s) was / were pronounced	ald on Cri 2st	an and the state of the state of the rest
(iii) Section (s) of the concerned Act (s) and short description of the offence (s) for which the candidate has been charged		NARASAPURAM.
offence (s) for which the candidate has been charged	CE MACKEDINE DA PORT	
offence (s) for which the candidate has been charged	e e	
(vi) Which framed the charge (s). (v) Date (s) on which the charge (s). (vi) Whether all or any of the proceeding (s) have been stayed by any court (s) of competent jurisdiction. 2. I have not been convicted of an offence (s) [other than any offences) referred to in sub-section (1) or sub-section (2), or covered in sub-section (3), of section 8 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (43 of 1951] and sentenced to imprisonment for one year or more. If the deponent is convicted and punished as afore said, he shall furnish the following information: (i) Case /First information reports No /No s Applicable (ii) Count (s) which punished. (iii) Police station (s). Section (s) of the Concerned Act (s) short description of the offence (s) for which the candidate has been charged. (v) Date (s) on which the sentence(s) was / were pronounced.	2330	offence (s) for which the candidate has been
(v) Date (s) on which the charge (s). (vi) Whether all or any of the proceeding (s) have been stayed by any court (s) of competent jurisdiction		
(vi) Whether all or any of the proceeding (s) have been stayed by any court (s) of competent jurisdiction		Date (a) on which the charge (s)
court (s) of competent jurisdiction. 2. I have not been convicted of an offence (s) [other than any offences) referred to in sub-section (1) or sub-section (2), or covered in sub-section (3), of section 8 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (43 of 1951] and sentenced to imprisonment for one year or more. If the deponent is convicted and punished as afore said, he shall furnish the following information: (i) Case /First information reports No /No s Applicable (ii) Count (s) which punished		(vi) Whether all or any of the proceeding (s) have been stayed by any
jurisdiction 2. I have not been convicted of an offence (s) [other than any offences) referred to in sub section (1) or sub-section (2), or covered in sub-section (3), of section 8 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (43 of 1951) and sentenced to imprisonment for one year or more. If the deponent is convicted and punished as afore said, he shall furnish the following information: (i) Case /First information reports No /No s Applicable (ii) Count (s) which punished (iii) Police station (s)	2 2	court (s) of competent
referred to in sub section (1) or sub-section (2), or covered in sub-section (3), of section 8 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (43 of 1951) and sentenced to imprisonment for one year or more. If the deponent is convicted and punished as afore said, he shall furnish the following information: (i) Case /First information reports No /No s Applicable (ii) Count (s) which punished		Unicidion
referred to in sub section (1) or sub-section (2), or covered in sub-section (3), of section 8 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (43 of 1951) and sentenced to imprisonment for one year or more. If the deponent is convicted and punished as afore said, he shall furnish the following information: (i) Case /First information reports No /No s Applicable (ii) Count (s) which punished	9	2. I have not been convicted of an offence (s) [other than any offences)
of section 8 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (43 of 1951) and sentenced to imprisonment for one year or more. If the deponent is convicted and punished as afore said, he shall furnish the following information: (i) Case /First information reports No /No s Applicable (ii) Count (s) which punished		
If the deponent is convicted and punished as afore said, he shall furnish the following information: (i) Case /First information reports No /No s Applicable (ii) Count (s) which punished		of section 8 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (45 til 1951) and
following information: (i) Case /First information reports No /No s Applicable (ii) Count (s) which punished		sentenced to imprisonment for one year or more.
following information: (i) Case /First information reports No /No s Applicable (ii) Count (s) which punished	į k	the shall furnish the
(i) Case /First information reports No /No s Applicable (ii) Count (s) which punished (iii) Police station (s) District (s) State (s) Section (s) of the Concerned Act (s) short description of the offence (s) for which the candidate has been charged (v) Date (s) on which the sentence(s) was / were pronounced.	179	If the deponent is convicted and punished as afore said, he shall rather the
Applicable (ii) Count (s) which punished	i i	
(iii) Count (s) which punished	3 9	(I) Case // list information report
punished		
(iii) Police station (s)		
(iv) Section (s) of the Concerned Act (s) short description of the offence (s) for which the candidate has been charged	8	District (s)
(iv) Section (s) of the Concerned Act (s) short description of the offence (s) for which the candidate has been charged		
for which the candidate has been charged	8	
(v) Date (s) on which the sentence(s) was / were pronounced		for which the candidate has been charged
pronounced		(v) Date (s) on which the sentence(s) was / were
		pronounced
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	18: M - W. Out
		NOTARY

B. NEELAKANTESWARAM.



आंध्र प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH ಆಂಧ್ರಕ್ಷವೆಸಿ

14AA,252122

2 4 2009 Ma 104 Short ba Runi Wo Venkala Nag "Kedoly Allagadda ou

Whether the sentence (s) has / have been stayed by any sount urisdiction

Place: Allagadda Date :4-4-2009

or whom to !

the above-named deponent, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this ffidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, no part of it is alse and nothing material has been concealed therein.

Verified at Allagadda this 4th Day of 2009

Note: "The columns in this Form which are not applicable to the deponent may be struck off"

NEELAKANTESWARAN

ENTERED IN THE REGISTER